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1997 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 130A)
BRACKET-ENGINE,LH (Ref # 32029)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X180 (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X200,BLACK (Ref # 92001B)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X80 (Ref # 92001C)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015A)
COLLAR,ENGINE MOUNT,L=26.5 (Ref # 92143)

PART NUMBER
130J0820
130J0840
32029-1942
92001-1618
92001-1621
92001-1677
92001-1709
92015-1180
92015-1189
92143-1615

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
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