

1997 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130)	130J0820	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 130A)	130J0840	2
BRACKET-ENGINE,LH (Ref # 32029)	32029-1942	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1618	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X180 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1621	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X200,BLACK (Ref # 92001B)	92001-1677	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X80 (Ref # 92001C)	92001-1709	1
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1180	2
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1189	2
COLLAR,ENGINE MOUNT,L=26.5 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1615	2